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Marcel Borelli Partner Farview Investments Brazil. mb@farviewinvest.com  

Adam Smears Head of Fixed Income Research at Russell Investments Canada asmears@hotmail.com  

Gandy Gandizanwa Chief Strategy Officer - FundCraft South Africa  gandy@conceptualfm.co.za  

Per Lindgren Skandia Liv Sweden p.lindgren@skandia.se  

Ramon Eyck Abu Dhabi Investment Company Abu Dhabi ramoneyck@gmail.com  

Dirk Rathjen Institut-va Germany dirk.rathjen@institut-va.de  

Andrew Clare Base BS UK A.clare@city.ac.uk  

Anthony Gillham  UK anthonydgillham@hotmail.com  

Guendalina Bolis Inversis Spain Guendalina.Bolis@inversis.com  

Wisely Ngai HK Stock Exchange HK wisely.cs.ngai@hotmail.com  
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